Informe generado el 8 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:00

Promociéon 2

Resultados

21 de Febrero de 2021

JINETE RIDER
POS. CABALLO HORSE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

L.D.N.
L.A.C.

MARTINEZ ., Antonio [ES] S0C024
1 WILLIAMS SOCC024
-/-11-1-
PABLOS MURPHY, Gabriela [ES] S0C029
2 SILVER SOCC029
</-11-1-
MURPHY ., Felicity [ES] SOC030
3 GINGER SOCC030
</-11-T-
VELAZQUEZ PRIETO, Africa [ES] 257486
3 TRUHAN CABADO17
-/-11-1-
LOZANO, Claudia [ES] ABADIA015
5 NANCY SOCC018
-/-11-1-
RODRIGUEZ ., Claudia [ES] SOC036
6 HEREDERA SOCC060
-/-11-1-
LOPEZ PAZOS, Gonzalo [ES] SOC001
7 FANDANGO SOCC021
</-11-1-
MURILLO ., Noa [ES] S0OCO035
8 TITAN SOCCO035
</-11-1-
MARTIN ., Araitz [ES] S0OC032
9 TANGO SOCC032
-/-11-1-
HEIMANNSFELD ., Karin [ES] SOC033
10 ARION SOCCO033
-/-11-1-
11 RABADAN ., Carlota [ES] SOC031

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER
SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED

C
A.
SUAREZ

67.368%
(12)

67.105%
(22)

64.737%
(32)

64.737%
(32)

64.474%
(52)

64.211%
(62)

63.947%
(72)

63.421%
(82)

62.895%
(92)

62.368%
(102)

61.842%
(112)

TOTAL PREMIO

67.368% -

67.105% -

64.737% -

64.737% -

64.474% -

64.211% -

63.947% -

63.421% -

62.895% -

62.368% -

61.842% -



POS.

12

13

14

15

JINETE RIDER
CABALLO HORSE

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED

TRASGO

LEOZ ., Beatriz [ES]
CAMPANILLA

SANZ ., Daniel [ES]
HINDU

RODRIGUEZ, Senda [ES]
POWER

RODRIGUEZ ., Claudia [ES]
SUSURRO-FAY

sl-11-1-

<=1

--11-1-

-l1-11-1-

-l-11-1-

L.D.N.
L.A.C.

SOCCO031

S0OC026
SOCCO026

SOC025
SOCCO025

S0C9001
SOCC9001

SOC034
SOCC034

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER

C
A.
SUAREZ

61.579%
(122)

61.053%
(132)

60.553%
(142)

57.132%
(152)

TOTAL PREMIO

61.579% -

61.053% -

60.553% -

57.132% -
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